9:30 a.m.

9:35 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

10:50 a.m.

11:15a.m.

11:30 a.m.

PTO PRESIDENTS COUNCIL

Tuesday, April 9, 2019
9:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.

Boardroom - Education Services Center

Welcome

Conversation with the Superintendent

Board of Education Update

2018 Bond Program Update

Election of PPC Vice President for 19-20

Foundation Update

Adjourn

Julie Hopson,

PPC President

Brittany Quintana,

PPC Vice President

Diane Leiker,

Staff Liaison &

Director of Communications

Brian Ewert,
Superintendent

Jim Stephens,
Board of Education Liaison

Diane Doney, Asst. Supt., CFO
Terry Davis, Director
Operations, Maintenance & Const.

Group

Beth Best,
Executive Director, LPS Foundation

Distribution: PTO President Council, Board of Education, Superintendent’s Expanded Team, Principals, District VIPS Coordinator



