## **PTO PRESIDENTS COUNCIL**

Tuesday, April 9, 2019 9:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. Boardroom - Education Services Center

9:30 a.m.	Welcome	Julie Hopson, PPC President Brittany Quintana, PPC Vice President Diane Leiker, Staff Liaison & Director of Communications
9:35 a.m.	Conversation with the Superintendent	<b>Brian Ewert,</b> Superintendent
10:00 a.m.	Board of Education Update	<b>Jim Stephens,</b> Board of Education Liaison
10:20 a.m.	2018 Bond Program Update	<b>Diane Doney,</b> Asst. Supt., CFO <b>Terry Davis,</b> Director Operations, Maintenance & Const.
10:50 a.m.	Election of PPC Vice President for 19-20	Group
11:15 a.m.	Foundation Update	<b>Beth Best,</b> Executive Director, LPS Foundation
11:30 a.m.	Adjourn	

Distribution: PTO President Council, Board of Education, Superintendent's Expanded Team, Principals, District VIPS Coordinator